UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

Doc#. 2411302199 Fee: \$107.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Date 4/22/2024 12:58 PM Pg: 1 of 3

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3:	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	53679 - Launch - Enium
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	98508217
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cook, IL	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F'LF UMBER	[1]

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

ia. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT, E'LF, "UMBER 2226313060 9/20/2022 CC 'L Cuak	1b.
2. 🛮 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated wit	h respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination

2220313000 9/20/2022 CC 2 C 3/14	Èiler: <u>attach</u>	<u>,</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide	Debtor's name in item 13
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified Statement 	above is terminated with respect to the sec	surity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing the	nis Termination
 ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so in Jicke at 		and name of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider intercontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ea above with respect to the security interes	t(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continua	tion Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	neck <u>(ne</u> c th' se three boxes to: CHANC — whe and/or address: Complete Item 6a o 6b; <u>an</u> d item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Complete item DELETE r	name: Give record name ted in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)		
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Blahnik	FIRST PERSONAL NAME Luke	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information of Party Inform	mation Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (u	oct, full name; do not omit. modify, or abbreviate any pa	ert of the Debtor's name)
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		750	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		I's:	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	ату	STATE POSTAL COD.	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	teral RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r	ENDMENT: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (na name of authorizing Debtor	rme of Assignor, if this is an Assignment	i)
0.0	9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Genisys Credit Union			
OR	96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Blahnik, Luke

98508217 LoanID 257537 LenderCode GENSCU

UNOFFICIAL COPY

11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment for 2226313060 9/20/2022 CC IL Cook	m		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendmen	t form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Genisys Credit Union			
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
120. INDIVIDUAL 6 SURINAINE			
FIRST PERSONAL NAV. 6			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state ine it (Name of a current Debtor of record r			
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or abbreviate 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	any part of the Debtor's	s name); see Instructions if name does not fit	
Ox			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST FIRST LUKE	PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Genisys Credit Union - 2100 Executive Hills Blvd , Auburn Hills, MI 48326	-0		
		Clork's Opping	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed as a fixture 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description e filing Recorde	Office	

LoanID 257537 LenderCode GENSCU

Genisys Credit Union

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 98508217-IL-31 53679 - Launch - Enium

SOM CO

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Blahnik, Luke

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS 1 TO 4 AND 7 IN CLIFFORD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO IN THE SOUTH WEST QUARTER OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH: RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERID'AN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. ... AND

THE SOUTH FIFTEEN 15 FEET OF LOT THIRTY-ONE 31 EXCEPT PART OF THE NORTH THREE 3 FEET THEREOF LYING FAST OF THE WEST EIGHTY-THREE 83 FEET THEREOF, IN BLOCK FOUR

4 IN

CARTER'S RESUBDIVIS.ON OF BLOCKS ONE 1, THREE 3, FOUR 4, FIVE 5, SEVEN 7 TO ELEVEN 1 1, THIRTEEN 13 TO FIFTEEN 15 AND LOTS TWO 2, FOUR 4 AND FIVE 5 IN BLOCK SEVENTEEN 17 ALL IN CARTERS SUBDIVISION OF BLOCKS ONE 1, TWO 2, THREE 3. FOUR 4 AND SEVEN 7 IN CLIFFORD'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

PIN: 16-01-301-012-0000

1127 N. SACRAMENTO AVENUE.

APN: 16-01-301-012-0000

Parcel ID: 16-01-301-012-0000